THE N\NN\N

HIDDEN JUNGLE

AWAN BURGERS

Veggie Burger
Tempeh patty, coleslaw, pickles, tomatoes, cucumber,
lettuce & mayo in a homemade brioche bun.

Moo Beef Burger

125g Prime beef patty, cheese, caramelized onion, pickles,
lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, ketchup & spiced mayo
in a homemade brioche bun.

Pock Pock Chicken Burger

125g Grilled chicken patty, cheese, caramelized onion, pickles,
lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, ketchup & spiced mayo
in a homemade brioche bun.

Chicken Karage Burger

Chicken karaage, coleslaw, pickles, tomatoes,
cucumber & spiced mayo in a homemade brioche bun.

Fish Fillet Burger

Fish fillet, coleslaw, pickles, tomatoes,
cucumber & spiced mayo in a homemade brioche bun.

*All prices exclude goverment taxes and service charges | Min.

68 K

78 K

78 K

78 K

78 K

ADD-ONS 22K

e French Fries

» Potato Wedges

purchase 100K per person
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TAPAS

Nachos Grande 58 K
Chili con carne, corn tortilla, tomato salsa,
served with guacamole

Beef Tacos 58 K

Marinated tenderloin beef, flour tortilla, iceberg,
gherkin pickles, tomato and sweet chili mayo

Fried Crispy Eggplant 58 K

Eggplant, five spices powder and sweet chili mayo

Fried Stuffing Mushroom 58 K
Stuffing mushroom with spinach and cheese fries
served with cream cheese sauce

58K
Crispy Spring Roll
Spring roll served with oriental sauce

58K
Calamari
Squid ring served with spicy tomato sauce

58K
Fried Cassava Sambal Roa
Cassava served with sambal roa

58K

Diablo Chicken Wing

Fried chicken wing served with BBQ sauce

*All prices exclude goverment taxes and service charges | Min. purchase 100K per person

PASTA

Prawn Aglio e Olio
prawn and extra virgin olive oil

Smoked Beef Carbonara
Smoked beef and cream sauce

Chicken Arrabbiata

Marinated chicken and tomato sauce

Beef Bolognese
Beef sauce and parmesan cheese

Choices of Pasta:
« Spaghetti « Fettuccine * Penne

78 K

78 K

78 K

78 K



NON ALCOHOL

Equil natural
Equil sparkling

Coke / Sprite
Ginger Ale
Soda

Tonic Water

BEER

BOTTLE

Bintang

Bintang Radler Lemon
Heineken

BUCKET (5 bottles)
Bintang
Heineken

*All prices exclude goverment taxes and service charges | Min. purchase 100K per person
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40 K
40 K

30K
30K
30K
30K

45 K
45 K
55K

250K
250K

SPIRITS

BTL
Captain Morgan 495 K
Jose Cuervo 1.250K
Bombay Sapphire 1.584 K
Jack Daniel's 1.750 K
Wild Turkey 101 1.834 K
Maker's Mark 2.134K



THE N\WNAN

HIDDEN JUNGLE

NEW WINE

RED BTL WHITE BTL
Kaiken De Bortoli Sacred Hill

Malbec 2018 520K Tramirer Riesling 2018 448 K
De Bortoli Down The Lane De Bortoli Sacred Hill

Merlot Durif Shiraz 2020 552 K Chardonnay 2018 448 K
Taltarni T Series Calvet

Shiraz 2018 675K Chardonnay 2019 488K
Jean Pierre Moueix Kaiken Terroir Series

Bordeoux Rouge 2016 728K Torrontes 2019 530K

De Bortoli Villages
Shiraz Grenache 2017 827K

Kaiken Ultra

Malbec 2017 832K
Jean Piere
Medoc 2016 933K

Taltarni Tache
2013 944 K

Leeuwin Estate Art Series
Shiraz 2014 1.495 K

*All prices exclude goverment taxes and service charges | Min. purchase 100K per person



